
CITY OF MEDFORD

Spring 2023 Street Sweeping U-V
Street Zone Date

UNIVERSITY AVENUE 13 Tuesday, May 9, 2023

UPLAND ROAD 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

UPTON TERRACE 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

USHER ROAD 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

VALLEY PARK STREET 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

VALLEY ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

VALLEY STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

VASSAR STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

VERNON STREET 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

VIA MARINO 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

VICTOR STREET 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

VINE STREET 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

VISTA AVENUE 6 Monday, May 1, 2023
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